
Flatcoated Retriever Society

10th June  2023 Open show Results
No Dogs Name Owners Name

Class 1: Minor Puppy Dog No entries

Class 2 Puppy Dog 1ST 4 Clandrift Bring Me Sunshine Mrs V Bowen RBIS, BOS,  BD, BPIS
2ND 23 Pajanbeck Think Of Me (AI) Eggington, Eggington, Eggington & Davis Mr P MRs J Miss S & Mrs V
3RD

Class 3 Junior Dog 1st 4 Clandrift Bring Me Sunshine Mrs V Bowen
2nd 9 I know Him So Well At Rokaness Mr R G & Mrs V K Burroughs
3rd 16 Windyhollows Ragged Robin JW Mrs E  , Mrs P J & Mrs N E Colson
4th

Class 4 Beginners Dog No entries

Class 5 Novice 1st 23 Pajanbeck Think Of Me (AI) Eggington, Eggington, Eggington & Davis Mr P MRs J Miss S & Mrs V
2nd 33 Blacklake Lysander For Gayplume Mrs A M Gulbis

Class 6 Graduate Dog 1st 34 Moontorn Black Magic Mrs C Harvey
2nd 9 I know Him So Well At Rokaness Mr R G & Mrs V K Burroughs
3rd 53 Gemswin Shut Up And Dance Mrs A & Dr I Prior
4th 41 Braemist Bootlegger At Ravenhall Mrs S Kearton
5th 50 Riverglide Forgotten Gold Mrs J Pountney

Class 7 Post Graduate Dog 1st 76 Riverglide Secret Reprieve Mrs A Youens
2nd 32 Blacklake Angelo For Gayplume MRs A M Gulbis
3rd 9 I know Him So Well At Rokaness Mr R G & Mrs V K Burroughs
4th 60 Lizzlog Moonlighting At Karaholme Mrs R & Mr S Tierling & Fewster
5th

Class 8 Limit Dog 1st 24 Satinbaze Cracksman For Blacktoft Mrs H M Fox

Class 9 Open Dog 1st 75 Riverglide Black Frankle Mrs A Youens

Class 10 Veteran Dog 1st 3 Bochilbarley Blue Moon (AI) Mrs P & Miss A Bellamy
2nd 39 Stranfaer Get Over It Mr D & Mrs K Joyce

Class 11 Minor Puppy Bitch No Entries

Class 12 Puppy Bitch 1st 22 Pajanbeck One Moment In Time (AI) Eggington & Davis Mrs P Mrs J BEST PUPPY BITCH
2nd 10 Swantonwood Pink Fizz Mr L & Mrs A Cant



Class 13 Junior Bitch 1st 45 Gemswin Goody Two Shoes Mrs S, Mrs G & Mr M Knight & Jacobs
2nd 40 Stranfaer One Fell Swoop Mr D  & Mrs K Joyce
3rd 65 Lizzlog Mary Poppins Mrs L Walker
4th 15 Windyhollows Flaming Katy Mrs E  , Mrs P J & Mrs N E Colson
5th 70 Stranfaer One Hit Wonder Mrs F M Welch

Class 14 Beginner Bitch 1st 70 Stranfaer One Hit Wonder Mrs F M Welch

Class 15 Novice Bitch 1st 45 Gemswin Goody Two Shoes Mrs S, Mrs G & Mr M Knight  & Jacobs
2nd 22 Pajanbeck One Moment In Time (AI) Eggington & Davis Mrs P Mrs J 
3rd 35 Aylawbrook Noones Perfect Mrs E A Hollingdale
4th 59 Manteauplat Fleurie Mrs Tharmasingham
5th

Class 16 Graduate Bitch 1st 58 Burpham Lotties First Love JW Mrs L M Strudwick
2nd 11 Hototo Pretty Ballerina JW Miss C J Chambers
3rd 1 Moontorn Better Half Of Me (JW) Miss A Bellamy
4th 67 Woodavens Frozen Flame Miss D Warrington
5th 35 Aylawbrook Noones Perfect Mrs E A Hollingdale

Class 17 Post Graduate Bitch 1st 31 Little Roe Maud Of Piethorn Mrs S Groom
2nd 56 Hopevalley Morning Wicked Mrs M E Romeo-Dieste
3rd 25 Bitcon Taylor Made For Svenjack Mrs A L Gardiner
4th 48 Elia Gold Chocolate At Mrs D & Mr A Pawelki
5th 36 Jetstarki If I Can Dream Mrs E A Hollingdale

Class 18 Limit Bitch 1st 37 Braemist Witches Fire Miss L S Jones RES BB
2nd 64 Lizzlog Fanny By Gaslight Mrs L Walker
3rd 17 Blacktoft Dancing On Ice At WindyhollowsMrs P J & Mrs H M Colson & Fox
4th 12 Hototo's Polly Toodle Miss C J Chambers
5th 42 Hopevalley Morning Dew At Ravenhall Mr S Kearton

Class 19 Open Bitch 1st 49 Never Say Never Oasis Of Peace To MaddousePhipps-Baker & Baker Mrs S & Mrs I BIS, BB
2nd 55 Hopevalley Morning Rainbow JW Mrs M E Romeo-Dieste
3rd 30 Candiliz Black Velvet Mrs S Groom
4th 14 Blacktoft Frozen In Time By Windyhollows (AI)Mr E W, Mrs P J & Miss N E Colson

Class 20 Veteran Bitch 1st 20 Go With The Flo Dynamic Faithful (IMP NED)Eggington & Davis V & J BVIS
2nd 63 Lizzlog Annie Get Your Gun JW Mrs L Walker
3rd 19 Pajanbeck Tears In Heaven Mr P & Mrs J Eggington
4th 5 Clandrift Midnight Galaxy Mrs V Bowen
5th 69 Stranfaer Lyin' Eyes Mrs F M Welch



Class 21 Junior Handlin ALL ABSENT

Class 22 Junior Handlin 1st 59 Isabella Tharmasingam

Class 23 Special Award Pupp dog or Bitch 1st 4 Clandrift Bring Me Sunshine Mrs V Bowen

Class 24 Special Graduate Dog or Bitch 1st 31 Little Roe Maud Of Piethorn Mrs S Groom
2nd 40 Stranfaer One Fell Swoop Mr D  & Mrs K Joyce
3rd 1 Moontorn Better Half of Me JW Miss A Bellamy 
4th 16 Windyhollows Ragged Robin JW Mrs E  , Mrs P J & Mrs N E Colson
5th 8 Benvellyn Amur Falcon of Evingbriar Miss L Broome 

Class 25 Special Award Open DOG OR Bitch 1st 14 Blacktoft Frozen In Time By Windyhollows (AI)Mr E W, Mrs P J & Miss N E Colson
2nd 25 Bitcon Taylor Made For Svenjack Mrs A L Gardiner
3rd 24 Satinbaze Cracksman For Blacktoft Mrs H M Fox

SCURRY Results 

1st Phil Crocker with Alice 10.42 seconds
2nd Isabella with Madsin 10.43 seconds
3rd Helen with Ruger 10.82 seconds
4th Phil with Alice 10.94 seconds
5th Caroline with Polly 11.07 seconds


